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A BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 /113 /115 /117 Singapore 575636
Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

FWD Singapore Pte Ltd
6 Temasek Boulevard
#18-01 Suntec Tower Four
Singapore 038986

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON : SKQ7188B
MODEL : OPEL INSIGNIA

POLICY NO : GA068895/1

CHASSIS NO : WOLGM5EE2A1130974
MANUFACTURING YEAR : 2011

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 24/06/2018 Time: 2050Hrs ALONG MALAYSIA CUSTOMS
THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO : SJF4965P

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle: -

Replacement Of Parts
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Front Bumper

Front Bumper Side Retainer LH
Front Bumper Side Retainer RH
Headlamp RH

Front Fender RH

Front Fender Shield RH

Side Mirror Assembly RH

Side Mirror Glass RH

Front Door Assy RH

Front Door Upper Hinge RH
Front Door Lower Hinge RH
Front Door Lock

Front Wheel Rim RH

Front Knuckle Arm RH

Front Knuckle Arm Bearing RH
Front Lower Arm RH

Front Stabilizer Link RH

Front Tie Rod RH

Front Tie Rof End RH

Front Absorber RH

Front Absorber Mounting RH
Front Absorber Stopper RH
Front ABS Sensor

Special Nett Items

1

2
3
4

Labour Charges For Front and Side Portion
Provide skill labour to remove all damaged parts, panel beat , cut & weld

1

Anti-rust coating

Front Bumper Clips

Front Fender Shield Clips RH
Front Tyre RH

Quantity  Unit Price
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S$
1,450.00
90.00
90.00
1,600.00
800.00
190.00
1,400.00

1,800.00
200.00
200.00
400.00

1,200.00

1,200.00
550.00
400.00

90.00
100.00
90.00
350.00
180.00
65.00
180.00

Condition

Sub-Total:

Less Discount 10%

80.00

190.00

Total Parts:

Total Parts:

e . ok
M sm.
4/6 /4':'47
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Amount
S$
7T 4 450.00 X
I~ 90.00 X
Y~ 90.00
“~ 1,600.00 X
4, 800.00 «—
J+ 190.00 x
1,400.00 7

/T 1.800.00
200.00
200.00
400.00
1,200.00
£ 1,200.00

2= 55000 7 X
4 400.00
Y% 90.00
$n 100.00
£ 90.00
P+ 350.00
£y 180.00
65.00

1

S 180.00

12,625.00
1,262.50
11,362.50

3
80.00 “
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fi. 190.00 X
270.00



if necessary and align all panel and reinstall all damaged parts.

N

Provide skill labour & material to putty all damaged parts & panel & to

respray with 2K paint with oven spray booth facilities
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facilitate repair
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Total Labour:

ACCIDENT VEHICLE OF : SKQ7188B

Provide skill labour to disconnect and check electrical wiring

Provide skill labour to check and re-adjust wheel alignment

Provide skill labour to remove and replace wheel rim and tyre with balancing
Provide skill labour to remove and replace window glass

Provide skill labour to dismantle and transfer door fittings and mechanism to

Provide skill labour to remove and replace/refit undercarriage

Total Parts & Labour:

GST 7%
Grand Total:

Estimate Repair Duration
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Cooy
1,000.00
3'aq
800.00

60.00 2 e/
v 70.00 X
V4 80.00 X

160.00 {6/
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U 25000 X

2,500.00
14,132.50
989.28

15,121.78

Ao days
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Remark: Supplementary estimate will be raised in the event additional damaged parts are found

in the course of repair.

Yours sincerely,

ESTIMATOR: ANTHONY

Survey attended by:

Name g /4 A7
Company : A /(

Date : 9/ ; / //

Time : 7 C53a,
Contact Nc: ?( ?/ a4, 4 ¥

Email

LKK Auto Consultants hence
the Repairer of the following:
* To resurvey before/after spray painting
* To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
o:hlm prices are subject to confirmation
. irdpanysurveyisona'WImoutPfqudu'
* No illegal modification(s) is allowed =
* Supplementary item(s) must be
4 3ubjctio il aprovl o e ooy

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:




