BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 / 113 / 115 / 117 Singapore 575636 Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

Not Norhanked Menny Ble paint

Date: 28/06/2018

Page: 1 of 2

FWD Singapore Pte Ltd

6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower Four Singapore 038986

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SKQ7188B

MODEL: OPEL INSIGNIA POLICY NO: GA068895/1

CHASSIS NO : WOLGM5EE2A1130974
MANUFACTURING YEAR : 2011

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 24/06/2018 Time: 2050Hrs ALONG MALAYSIA CUSTOMS

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO: SJF4965P

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle: -

Replacement Of Parts S/N		Quantity	Unit Price S\$	Condition	Amount S\$	
1	Front Bumper	1	1,450.00		n 1,450.00 X	
2	Front Bumper Side Retainer LH	1	90.00		55 90.00 X	
3	Front Bumper Side Retainer RH	1	90.00		90.00 X	
4	Headlamp RH	1	1,600.00		1,600.00 X	
5	Front Fender RH	1	800.00		R 800.00 -	_
6	Front Fender Shield RH	1	190.00		J= 190.00 X	
7	Side Mirror Assembly RH	1	1,400.00		1,400.00 7	
8	Side Mirror Glass RH	1	1,400.00		1,400.00	
9		1	1,800.00		1,800.00	
100	Front Door Assy RH	1	200.00		200.00	
10	Front Door Upper Hinge RH	1			200.00	
11	Front Door Lower Hinge RH	1	200.00		1 200.00	
12	Front Door Lock		400.00		400.00	
13	Front Wheel Rim RH	1	1,200.00		1,200.00	
14	Front Knuckle Arm RH	1	1,200.00		1,200.00 X	,
15	Front Knuckle Arm Bearing RH	1	550.00			
16	Front Lower Arm RH	1	400.00			
17	Front Stabilizer Link RH	1	90.00		90.00	
18	Front Tie Rod RH	1	100.00		In 100.00	
19	Front Tie Rof End RH	1	90.00		90.00	
20	Front Absorber RH	1	350.00		350.00	
21	Front Absorber Mounting RH	1	180.00		180.00	
22	Front Absorber Stopper RH	1	65.00		65.00	
23	Front ABS Sensor	1	180.00		180.00	
				Sub-Total	: 12,625.00	
			Less	Discount 10%	6 1,262.50	
				Total Parts	: 11,362.50	
					0	
Special	Nett Items				301	

12

12

1

80.00

190.00

Total Parts:

Labour Charges For Front and Side Portion

Front Fender Shield Clips RH

Anti-rust coating Front Bumper Clips

Front Tyre RH

2

3

¹ Provide skill labour to remove all damaged parts, panel beat, cut & weld

			. 600		
2 3 4 5 6 7	if necessary and align all panel and reinsta Provide skill labour & material to putty all da respray with 2K paint with oven spray booth Provide skill labour to disconnect and check Provide skill labour to check and re-adjust of Provide skill labour to remove and replace of Provide skill labour to remove and replace of Provide skill labour to dismantle and transfer	1,000.00 800.00 60.00 2 70.00 X 80.00 160.00 26 80.00			
,	facilitate repair				
8	Provide skill labour to remove and replace/	refit undercarriage	NN 250.00		
	Total Labour:	Total Parts & Labour: GST 7% Grand Total:	2,500.00 14,132.50 989.28 15,121.78		
		Estimate Repair Duration	20 days		
ACCIDENT VEHICLE OF : SKQ7188B		Page : 2 of 2	Page : 2 of 2		
Remark:	Supplementary estimate will be raised in in the course of repair.	n the event additional damaged parts ar	re found		
ESTIM	MATOR: ANTHONY				
Survey atte	: Kennery	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey			

Company Date Time

Contact Nc:

Email

- Parts prices are subject to confirmation

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: